Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
    H265 HD 2MP Smart Starlight WDR IP Box Camera
▪ 1/2.8" progressive scan CMOS sensor
▪ IR-Cut Removable (ICR) Filter for Day/Night switching
▪ Star-grade sensitivity: 0.0002 lux
▪ Supports frame integration WDR, with dynamic range up to
132dB

70m, 24VAC
 Technical Specifications
  Ordering Information
Copyright © 1993-2022 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
4
V1405-11SHB-IR-4 IR Camera housing, indoor/outdoor, 11 inch internal, pneumatic supporting lid, w/ sun shield, heater & blower, 60°,
50m, 24VAC
Housing Bracket
V1571-W Wall Mount, H/V adjustable for housing (V1405), 33.07 lbs (15 kg) load
V1572-W Wall Mount, Non - Adjustable for housing (V1405, V1406, V1407), 121.25 lbs. (55 kg) load
V1573 Wall Mount, H/V adjustability for housing (V1405, V1406, V1407), 44.09 lbs (20 kg) load
V1573-2     Wall Mount, H/V adjustability for housing (V1405, V1406, V1407), 44.09 lbs (20 kg) load
V1573-A Wall Mount, H/V adjustability for housing (V1405-11SHB-IR), 88.19 lbs. (40 kg) load, Cable Management
Power Supply
N3921-12D-1 AC to DC Power Supply, Plug-In, 230VAC, Output 12VDC, 1.5A
N3921-24A-2 AC to AC Power Supply, Plug-In, 230VAC, Output 24VAC, 1A
N3922-30P-2 Smart POE Injector, 100VAC-240VAC input, 30W output